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  Products Volume

(EUR million)

Change on 

previous month 

(percent)

Change on same 

month of previous 

year (percent)

Volume total 

year (EUR 

million)

Change on 

previous year 

(percent)

Equities 2.012,3 -11,51 -27,84 16.655,6 +11,44

German equities 1.001,8 -15,90 -44,16 8.073,0 -13,30

International equities 1.010,5 -6,66 +1,59 8.582,6 +52,32

Securitised derivatives 3.180,2 -0,10 -22,30 21.879,4 -11,57

Leverage products 2.199,7 -5,01 -30,00 15.691,2 -10,02

Warrants 694,0 -13,00 -30,17 5.066,0 +5,04

Factor certificates 338,7 +3,85 -6,20 2.467,3 -3,20

Knock-out warrants 1.167,0 -2,08 -34,71 8.157,9 -18,97

Investment products 980,4 +12,99 +3,13 6.188,2 -15,26

With capital protection 7,0 -4,84 +23,91 53,4 -8,70

Capital protection products with coupon 0,0 +0,00 -100,00 0,2 -53,85

Uncapped capital protection certificates 7,0 -4,84 +24,79 53,2 -8,39

Without capital protection 973,5 +13,14 +3,01 6.134,8 -15,32

Credit linked notes 6,6 +32,62 -77,05 45,6 -68,45

Reverse convertibles 96,8 +20,10 +23,95 549,4 +12,14

Discount certificates 474,6 +48,90 +13,38 2.712,0 -19,86

Express certificates 72,9 +1,55 +55,31 459,4 +51,90

Bonus certificates 189,5 +27,15 -14,28 1.059,0 -44,72

Tracker certificates 132,9 -43,46 -9,91 1.307,5 +32,60

Outperformance and capped  

       outperformance certificates
0,3 -13,83 -92,43 1,9 -91,37

Bonds 929,1 +34,55 +8,86 4.865,7 -30,07

German government bonds 243,4 +372,86 -5,58 488,0 -75,55

Government bonds (developed countries) 71,7 -19,72 -10,22 513,7 -31,62

Government bonds (emerging markets) 27,8 +60,67 +22,00 234,0 +14,16

Sub-sovereign, agency and supranational bonds 43,3 +10,78 -9,49 288,2 -30,60

Mortgage bonds 3,6 -84,49 -51,43 71,0 -21,20

Corporate bonds 525,1 +14,86 +24,39 3.161,0 -6,13

Other bonds 14,2 +8,02 -9,62 109,7 -17,86

Participation certificates 9,1 -11,05 +70,57 43,3 -38,65

Mutual funds 176,5 -8,98 +27,03 1.285,9 +2,26

Exchange-Traded Products 1.470,9 -19,76 -12,86 12.074,8 -3,79

Aggregate total 7.778,0 -4,97 -18,70 56.804,7 -6,15

Stuttgart stock exchange trading volume June 2021

 


